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Description

201503120000
77680

03/12/2015
03:15:05

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLCAMEN

201501090000
10600

01/09/2015
04:11:01

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLCAMEN

201501020000
01390

01/02/2015
12:44:17

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT DOENYAS
KEREN

39 42 Lot#:338
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502090000
42700

02/09/2015
02:45:52

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

POLO
CROSSING
PROJECT LLC

39 42 Lot#:219
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502120000
46650

02/12/2015
04:24:05

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT RAZ ADI 39 42 Lot#:230
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502050000
38680

02/05/2015
12:16:17

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 6 Lot#:132
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201502050000
38700

02/05/2015
12:16:19

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS TAVOR ERAN 36 6 Lot#:132
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201502050000
38710

02/05/2015
12:24:04

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:219
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502050000
38720

02/05/2015
12:26:02

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

TURIEL
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:344
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502050000
38760

02/05/2015
12:34:20

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS GALANTI
ITZHAK

39 42 Lot#:345
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1



201502050000
38730

02/05/2015
12:34:17

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS TURIEL
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:345
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502050000
38860

02/05/2015
12:51:02

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS HAVER DAN
COHEN

36 5 Lot#:169
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

201502240000
57890

02/24/2015
01:49:32

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT GIZUNTERMA
N PETER

39 42 Lot#:376
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502240000
57900

02/24/2015
01:49:33

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT GUGIG ZVI 39 42 Lot#:225
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502240000
57910

02/24/2015
01:49:34

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

TURIELI GIL 34 96 Lot#:44
Book:34 Pg:96
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 9

201503250000
94500

03/25/2015
03:04:24

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SAVANNAH
RIDGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:177
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201503250000
94510

03/25/2015
03:04:25

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SAVANNAH
RIDGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:333
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201503310001
01800

03/31/2015
04:06:38

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 6 Lot#:121
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201503310001
01770

03/31/2015
03:59:25

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS GERASSI
RAMI

39 42 Lot#:227
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201503120000
77750

03/12/2015
03:35:35

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 5 Instr
#:20140421000
116040

Lot#:146
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP



201503120000
77770

03/12/2015
03:35:37

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

TAVOR ERAN 36 6 Instr
#:20150205000
038700

Lot#:132
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
PARCEL B

201504100001
16610

04/10/2015
03:55:08

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT HERMAN TAL 39 42 Lot#:228
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201504290001
40040

04/29/2015
11:54:36

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

38 19 Lot#:103
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201505180001
64750

05/18/2015
04:00:37

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 6 Lot#:120
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2

201505270001
74640

05/27/2015
03:55:40

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 5 Lot#:166
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
AMENDED
MAP

201505270001
74660

05/27/2015
03:55:42

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAMOELOV
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 5 Lot#:166
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
AMENDED
MAP

201506080001
91620

06/08/2015
04:22:16

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS KURANT AMIR 38 19 Lot#:135
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201506080001
91590

06/08/2015
04:22:13

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS ISAACS RON 38 19 Lot#:104
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201506080001
91630

06/08/2015
04:22:17

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 5 Lot#:162
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP



201506080001
91650

06/08/2015
04:22:19

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS STEIN IRENE 36 5 Lot#:162
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP


