										VESTMEN	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503120000 77680	03/12/2015 03:15:05	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC		LLCAMEN							
201501090000 10600	01/09/2015 04:11:01	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC		LLCAMEN							
201501020000 01390	01/02/2015 12:44:17	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	DOENYAS KEREN			39	42		Lot#:338 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502090000 42700	02/09/2015 02:45:52	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	POLO CROSSING PROJECT LLC			39	42		Lot#:219 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502120000 46650	02/12/2015 04:24:05	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	RAZ ADI			39	42		Lot#:230 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502050000 38680	02/05/2015 12:16:17	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BERG PROPERTIES LLC			36	6		Lot#:132 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201502050000 38700	02/05/2015 12:16:19	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TAVOR ERAN			36	6		Lot#:132 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201502050000 38710	02/05/2015 12:24:04	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BERG PROPERTIES LLC			39	42		Lot#:219 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502050000 38720	02/05/2015 12:26:02	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	TURIEL PROPERTIES LLC			39	42		Lot#:344 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502050000 38760	02/05/2015 12:34:20	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GALANTI ITZHAK			39	42		Lot#:345 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1

201502050000 38730	02/05/2015 12:34:17	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TURIEL PROPERTIES LLC	39	42		Lot#:345 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502050000 38860	02/05/2015 12:51:02	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAVER DAN COHEN	36	5		Lot#:169 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
201502240000 57890	02/24/2015 01:49:32	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GIZUNTERMA N PETER	39	42		Lot#:376 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502240000 57900	02/24/2015 01:49:33	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GUGIG ZVI	39	42		Lot#:225 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502240000 57910	02/24/2015 01:49:34	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	TURIELI GIL	34	96		Lot#:44 Book:34 Pg:96 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 9
201503250000 94500	03/25/2015 03:04:24	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SAVANNAH RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC	33	143		Lot#:177 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201503250000 94510	03/25/2015 03:04:25	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SAVANNAH RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC	39	42		Lot#:333 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201503310001 01800	03/31/2015 04:06:38	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BERG PROPERTIES LLC	36	6		Lot#:121 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201503310001 01770	03/31/2015 03:59:25	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GERASSI RAMI	39	42		Lot#:227 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201503120000 77750	03/12/2015 03:35:35	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	BERG PROPERTIES LLC	36	5	116040	Lot#:146 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP

201503120000 77770	03/12/2015 03:35:37	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	TAVOR ERAN		36	6	Instr #:20150205000 038700	Lot#:132 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE PARCEL B
201504100001 16610	04/10/2015 03:55:08	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HERMAN TAL		39	42		Lot#:228 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201504290001 40040	04/29/2015 11:54:36	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC		38	19		Lot#:103 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2
201505180001 64750	05/18/2015 04:00:37	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BERG PROPERTIES LLC		36	6		Lot#:120 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2
201505270001 74640	05/27/2015 03:55:40	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BERG PROPERTIES LLC		36	5		Lot#:166 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE I RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE AMENDED MAP
201505270001 74660	05/27/2015 03:55:42	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAMOELOV PROPERTIES LLC		36	5		Lot#:166 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE I RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE AMENDED MAP
201506080001 91620	06/08/2015 04:22:16	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KURANT AMIR		38	19		Lot#:135 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2
201506080001 91590	06/08/2015 04:22:13	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ISAACS RON		38	19		Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2
201506080001 91630	06/08/2015 04:22:17	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BERG PROPERTIES LLC		36	5		Lot#:162 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP

04:22:19	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEIN IRENE		36	5	Lot#:162 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED
								MAP